

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8027/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/08/2009 in CRMBA No.
10717/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ATUL TYAGI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 13/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Kumar Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Kashyap, Adv.
Ms. Mona Rajvanshi, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10.1.2011 for directions.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)
Court Master